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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_EOH, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_MOH, Zonal Mean



-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gcc-4x5-1Mon-14.7.0-alpha.16 (Ref)
4.0x5.0

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

gcc-4x5-1Mon-14.7.0-alpha.17 (Dev)
4.0x5.0

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Difference
Dev - Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)
Difference

Dev - Ref, Restricted Range [5%,95%]

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio 
Dev/Ref, Dynamic Range

-90° -60° -30° 0° 30° 60° 90°

200

400

600

800

1000

Pr
es

su
re

 (h
Pa

)

Ratio 
Dev/Ref, Fixed Range

0.0000 0.1423 0.2846 0.4269 0.5692
ppb

0.0000 0.1423 0.2846 0.4269 0.5692
ppb

0.003 0.000 0.003
ppb

0.00025 0.00000 0.00025
ppb

0.99160 0.99580 1.00000 1.00424 1.00847
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_ISOP, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_MTPA, Zonal Mean
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_MTPO, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_LIMO, Zonal Mean
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_ALK4, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_ALK6, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_BENZ, Zonal Mean
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_CH4, Zonal Mean
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unitless

SpeciesConcVV_C2H2, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_C2H4, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_C2H6, Zonal Mean
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SpeciesConcVV_C3H8, Zonal Mean
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ppb

0.000 0.004 0.008 0.012
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2 0 2
ppb 1e 5

1.5 0.0 1.5
ppb 1e 7

0.96856 0.98428 1.00000 1.01623 1.03246
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_C4H6, Zonal Mean
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ppb 1e 20

8 0 8
ppb 1e 23

0.998775 0.999388 1.000000 1.000613 1.001226
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_EBZ, Zonal Mean
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0.0000 0.1137 0.2274 0.3410 0.4547
ppb
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ppb
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ppb
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ppb

0.9414 0.9707 1.0000 1.0311 1.0622
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_PRPE, Zonal Mean
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ppb
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ppb

4 0 4
ppb 1e 6

2.5 0.0 2.5
ppb 1e 8

0.8200 0.9100 1.0000 1.1097 1.2194
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_STYR, Zonal Mean
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ppb
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ppb

2.5 0.0 2.5
ppb 1e 5

8 0 8
ppb 1e 7

0.95313 0.97656 1.00000 1.02459 1.04918
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_TMB, Zonal Mean
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ppb

5 0 5
ppb 1e 5

0.99362 0.99681 1.00000 1.00321 1.00642
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_TOLU, Zonal Mean
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0.98622 0.99311 1.00000 1.00699 1.01398
unitless

0.50 0.75 1.00 1.50 2.00
unitless

SpeciesConcVV_XYLE, Zonal Mean
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